
N 82°09'40" E

343.77'

59.11'

S 74°43'19" W

86
.3

0'
S 

34
°0

7'5
1"

 W

76
.92

'

S 39
°5

9'5
8"

 W

14
.21

'

91
.13

'

N 63°56'37" E       
       

       
       

       
 316.82'

RE-ROD (FND)
              S:0.45'

D.H.(FND-HELD)

D.H.(FND-HELD)

665.01'

S 21°29'24" E

I. PIPE (FND)
W:0.05'
S:0.15'

I. PIPE (FND)

211.78'
7.98'

I. PIPE (FND)
E:0.06'

TOTAL FRONTAGE= 257.80'

#64

T O W N  F A R M  R O A D

(PUBLIC - VARIABLE WIDTH)

N/F
JOHN A. LAFRANCE &
GRAZYNA LAFRANCE

EXISTING
WELL

N/F
JAMES V. ZURAITIS &

MARITA ZURAITIS

N/F
THE COMMONWEALTH OF

MASSACHUSETTS

N/F
STEVE J. BAGDIS, JR. &

CAROL J. BAGDIS

EDGE OF DELINEATED WETLANDS

#60

TOTAL FRONTAGE= 270.26'

42.5'

82.5'

CENTE
RLIN

E OF P
OLE

S

LOT 2 WIDTH = 283.51' 

 LOT 4 WIDTH = 493.47'

BUILDING SETBACK LINE (TYP.)

APPROXIMATE
SEPTIC

LOCATION

EDGE OF

 DELINEATED WETLANDS

EDGE OF

DELINEATED

 WETLANDS

EDGE OF DELINEATED

 WETLANDS

EDGE OF DELINEATED WETLANDS

BUILDING SETBACK LINE (TYP.)

N/F
EDWARD S. JABLONKSI &
PATRICIA A. JABLONSKI

N/F
STEVEN J. COLONIES &

JEANNINE RIENDEAU

N/F
PHILIP COSTA

N/F
CHRISTOPHER M. MANGE

N/F
ROBERT J. BRITTON &
MICHELLE MCARDLE

N/F
LAFRANCE FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST

STONE WALL (TYP.)

LOT 1 WIDTH = 259.10' 

LOT 5 WIDTH = 276.51'

TOTAL FRONTAGE= 500.00'

TOTAL FRONTAGE= 274.93'

APPROXIMATE
SEPTIC LOCATION

EXISTING
WELL

WF-2E

WF-3E

WF-4E

WF-5E

WF-6E

WF-7E

WF-8E

WF-9E

WF-10E

WF-11E

WF-12E

WF-13E

WF-14E
WF-15EWF-16E

WF-17E
WF-18E

WF-19E WF-20E WF-21E

WF-22E
WF-23E

WF-24E

WF-25E

WF-26E
WF-27E

WF-28E

WF-29E

WF-7F
WF-6F

WF-5F

WF-4F
WF-3F

WF-2F

WF-1FWF-17FWF-18F
WF-19F

WF-20F

WF-16F

WF-15F
WF-14F

WF-13F

WF-12F

WF-11F
WF-8F

WF-9F
WF-10F

WF-1G WF-5G

WF-4G
WF-3G

WF-2G

WF-6D
WF-5D

WF-4D

WF-3D

WF-2D
WF-1D

WF-7D
WF-10A

WF-9A

WF-8A

WF-7A

WF-6A

WF-5A

WF-4AWF-3A
WF-2A

WF-11A

WF-3B
WF-2B

WF-1B

WF-1E

WF-1A

LOT 5
246,832 SF±

5.666 AC
(REGULARITY FACTOR= 0.81)

(CONTIGUOUS UPLAND = 185,568 SF±)
(AREA UNENCUMBERED BY EASEMENT = 196,984)

54.00' S 83°45'01" W                       
     321.38'267.38'

N 19°49'40" W
                                     276.69'

LOT 1
182,351 SF±

4.186 AC
(REGULARITY FACTOR= 0.78)

(CONTIGUOUS UPLAND = 171,393 SF±)

N 82°09'40" E                   
                   

        425.78'

277.49'

148.29'

399.13'

S 27°23'06" E

135.70'

131.25'

S 83°38'46" W

N
 10°13'00" W

                                 267.28'

LOT 2
80,001 SF±
1.837 AC

(REGULARITY FACTOR=0.98)
(CONTIGUOUS UPLAND = 80,001 SF±)

25.10' 44.00'

S 10°13'00" E                            265.99'

14
3.

45
'

S 
08

°1
8'

30
" W

223.00'

S 86°28'50" W

S 82°54'39" W              160.80'
S 83°01'27" W        177.21'

133.21'

N 86°27'25" E

33.22'

N 83°47'48" E

185.31'

N 82°40'16" E

132.39'

N 84°53'09" E

51.54'

N 83°56'24" E                        
            393.21'

213.47'

248.82'
S 00°31'43" E

LOT 3
240,011 SF±

5.510 AC
(REGULARITY FACTOR= 0.55)

(CONTIGUOUS UPLAND = 240,011 SF±)
(UNBUILDABLE WITHOUT FURTHER ACTION BY THE TOWN OF SUTTON)

69.0'

179.74'

LOT 3 WIDTH = 69.11'

LOT 3 TOTAL FRONTAGE = 69.10'

S 83°46'42" W                       
  314.36'

S 82°38'11" W                    
     220.06'

52.43'
167.63'

102.63'

S 85°16'10" W

N 78°51'36" W
223.22'

N
 14°25'09" W

327.63'

LOT 4
182,156 SF±

4.182 AC
(REGULARITY FACTOR= 1.03)

(CONTIGUOUS UPLAND = 178,501 SF± )
(AREA UNENCUMBERED BY EASEMENT = 149,148 SF±)

NEW ENGLA
ND POWER COMPANY EASEMENT

(33
,00

7 S
F±

)

NEW ENGLA
ND

 POWER COMPANY

 EASEMENT

( 4
9,8

48 
SF±

)

N 84°40'27" E

162.69'

N 82°08'02" E

73.85'

N 85°52'15" E

79.68'

S 06°43'41" E

308.22'

S 07°28'46" E

179.71'

S 07°17'46" E

146.13'

S 83°03'54" W                     
    219.76'

46.02'

S 76°50'13" W

73.69'
27.67'

RE-ROD (TBS)

RE-ROD (TBS) RE-ROD (TBS)

RE-ROD (TBS)

RE-ROD (TBS) RE-ROD (TBS)

RE-ROD (TBS)

RE-ROD (TBS)

RE-ROD (TBS)

RE-ROD (TBS)

RE-ROD (TBS)
RE-ROD (TBS)

RE-ROD (TBS)

DATE: DECEMBER 02, 2022

THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED IN CONFORMITY WITH THE
RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE REGISTERS OF DEEDS OF
THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS.

REFERENCES

1. PLAN BOOK 748 PLAN 57
2. PLAN BOOK 596 PLAN 59
3. PLAN BOOK 814 PLAN 102
4. PLAN BOOK 535 PLAN 111
5. PLAN BOOK 793 PLAN 73

N E W  E N G L A N D
L A N D  S U R V E Y ,  I N C .

710 MAIN STREET
NORTH OXFORD, MA 01537

PHONE: (508) 987-0025
JOB: 19FS12-ANRCAD BY: DLM FIELD BY: JPSCALE 1" = 60'

P L A N  O F  L A N D

60 & 64 TOWN FARM ROAD , TOWN OF SUTTON

WORCESTER COUNTY

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

PREPARED FOR: THOMAS J. KASABULA &
MICHELE F. KASABULA

60' 0' 60' 120' 240'30'

PL
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LA

N 
57

   W
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.R
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.

LOCUS MAP                                              1"=1500'

ZONE:      R-1

MINIMUM FRONT SETBACK:
MINIMUM SIDE SETBACK:
MINIMUM REAR SETBACK:
MINIMUM FRONTAGE:
MINIMUM LOT SIZE:

50'
20'
50'
250'
80,000 SF

RECORD OWNERS:
MAP 29 LOT 37
#60 TOWN FARM ROAD
THOMAS J. KASABULA & MICHELE F. KASABULA
DEED BOOK 58185, PAGE 277
PLAN BOOK 748, PAGE 57

MAP 29 LOT 84
#64 TOWN FARM ROAD
THOMAS J. KASABULA & MICHELE F. KASABULA
DEED BOOK 22022, PAGE 169
PLAN BOOK 748, PAGE 57

NOTES

1. WE CERTIFY THAT THE BUILDING(S) ARE NOT WITHIN THE SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD AREA.
SEE FEMA FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP NUMBER 25027C0820E, REVISED 07/04/2011.

2. THIS PLAN WAS PREPARED WITHOUT THE BENEFIT OF A TITLE REPORT AND IS SUBJECT
TO ALL RESTRICTIONS AND ENCUMBRANCES THAT SUCH A REPORT MAY REVEAL.

3. WETLANDS DELINEATION  BY GLENN E. KREVOSKY OF EBT, INC. IN DECEMBER 2020.

4. ALL PROPOSED LOTS HAVE AT LEAST 60% OR MORE CONTIGUOUS UPLAND AREA AS
DEFINED BY THE ZONING BYLAW.

S

WE

TS
T

OC
M

EM

DERETSIGER

ROYEVRUSDNALA LONISSE
OF

PR

UON S

AOF MTH

CHAAL S

NO.   38718
SMITH  III
EDWARD
GEORGE

APPROVAL UNDER THE SUBDIVISION CONTROL LAW NOT REQUIRED
BY THE TOWN OF SUTTON PLANNING BOARD

THE ABOVE ENDORSEMENT IS NOT A DETERMINATION OF CONFORMANCE WITH ZONING REGULATIONS.
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